
BK RIFFEL

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
139467 Jannik Bjørnvig Christensen BK3 181/01

145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois BK3 181/01

141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge BK3 187/04

151193 William Klose Andersen BK3 176/01

Total 725/07

2 Århus Riffelskytte klub1
150979 Karl W.M. Sode BK3 166/03

150978 Marcus Van Thygesen BK3 160/01

150982 Markus Elias Poulsen BK3 175/01

Total 501/05

FRI RIFFEL

1 Randers Skyttekreds 1
149865 Anette Damgaard FRI 195/07

130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen FRI 196/09

112640 Magnus Degenkolv FRI 197/08

133555 Ole Støvring FRI 200/12

Total 788/36

2 Randers Skyttekreds 2
149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen FRI 190/04

24149 Johnny Jensen FRI 194/06

18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen FRI 194/07

18341 Flemming Lauritsen FRI 195/02

Total 773/19

MIX RIFFEL

1 Grenå Skyttekreds 1
147997 Daniel Meyer Å2 192/03

23760 Ejner Jørgensen SE1 199/07

106337 Kim Bønsdorff Munkholm SE1 196/08

88434 Michael Petersen Å2 199/13

Total 786/31
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2 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
148897 Alexander Søbakke J2 192/02

139476 Mathilde Æbeløe Møller Å2 192/05

21417 Morten Christensen Å1 200/11

143435 Thue Hollerup Frost BK3 191/03

Total 775/21

3 Odder Skytteforening
146048 Aya Porsgaard Pedersen J2 187/02

149195 Camilla Porsgaard Pedersen ST3 183/05

25390 Willy Hermansen SE1 197/06

106994 Casper Broge Å2 193/08

Total 760/21

4 Grenå Skyttekreds 2
23413 Rita Jensen SE2 172/00

23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen SE2 186/03

148998 Clara Bondgaard BK3 188/06

137638 Oline Holm Lauersen J2 189/02

Total 735/11

SENIOR RIFFEL

1 Randers Skyttekreds
98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen SE2 192/05

17359 Finn Chemnitz Hansen SE2 195/08

144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen SE2 194/08

17817 Per Nielsen Hviid SE2 190/04

Total 771/25

ÅBEN RIFFEL

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
90819 Anita Christensen Å2 191/05

139476 Mathilde Æbeløe Møller Å2 192/05

21417 Morten Christensen Å1 200/11

147933 Sejer Bjarke Bretlau Jensen Å2 159/01

Total 742/22

Resultatliste
Turnering 1. runde hygge 50m 2023

212-06-2023 14:50:44



Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 143435 Thue Hollerup Frost Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/03

2 139466 Magnus Hvass Pedersen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/03

2 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/03

4 148896 Sigurd Elbeck Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/07

5 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/04

6 148998 Clara Bondgaard Grenå Skyttekreds 188/06

7 141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/04

8 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/02

9 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 182/01

10 139467 Jannik Bjørnvig Christens.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 181/01

10 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 181/01

12 151193 William Klose Andersen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 176/01

13 150982 Markus Elias Poulsen Århus Riffelskytte klub 175/01

14 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 172/02

15 150979 Karl W.M. Sode Århus Riffelskytte klub 166/03

16 150978 Marcus Van Thygesen Århus Riffelskytte klub 160/01

17 148900 Tue Bjørnvig Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 156/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 148897 Alexander Søbakke Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/02

2 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 189/02

3 146048 Aya Porsgaard Pedersen Odder Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 149195 Camilla Porsgaard Pederse.. Odder Skytteforening 183/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/07

2 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 197/06

3 106337 Kim Bønsdorff Munkholm Grenå Skyttekreds 196/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 17359 Finn Chemnitz Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 195/08

2 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 194/08

2 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 194/08

4 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 192/05

5 17817 Per Nielsen Hviid Randers Skyttekreds 190/04

6 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 186/03

7 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 182/04

8 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 180/01

Resultatliste
Turnering 1. runde hygge 50m 2023

312-06-2023 14:50:44



8 84461 Jens Peter Møller Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 180/01

10 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 172/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/13

2 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 193/08

3 139476 Mathilde Æbeløe Møller Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/05

4 147997 Daniel Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 192/03

5 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/05

6 147933 Sejer Bjarke Bretlau Jens.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 159/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 200/12

2 112640 Magnus Degenkolv Randers Skyttekreds 197/08

3 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 196/09

4 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 195/07

5 18341 Flemming Lauritsen Randers Skyttekreds 195/02

6 18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 194/07

7 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 194/06

8 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/04

9 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 190/04

Resultatliste
Turnering 1. runde hygge 50m 2023
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